
Isolated Tuberculosis of the
Wrist : a case report

by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 27-Jan-2025 11:34AM (UTC+0600)
Submission ID: 2431400848
File name: IJAR-50021.docx
(445.99K)
Word count: 1176
Character count: 6617



2

2

2

2

2

3

4

4

5

5



2



1 1

1



1

1

2

3





61%
SIMILARITY INDEX

60%
INTERNET SOURCES

60%
PUBLICATIONS

23%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 34%

2 20%

3 3%

4 2%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Isolated Tuberculosis of the Wrist : a case report
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

assets.cureus.com
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

www.karger.com
Internet Source

"Extrapulmonary Tuberculosis", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2019
Publication


